
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Name 

Mr.Rajesh Saluja 

Sanjeev Stephen 

VaibhaV srivastav 

Dilpreet kaur 

Mrs. Amrita Pandey 

Mr.Sandeep Naithani 

Ms. Priyanka Singh 

Mr. Rajkumar 

Mr.Sanjeev 

Mr.Manoj 

Stone Ridge International School , Rudrapur 

Date of birth 

09-04-79 

02-08-1972 Indian 

29-01-98 

03-01-89 

27-04-79 

19-11-67 

8-07-91 

13-07-70 

List of SMC Members 

10-06-80 

01-09-74 

Nationality 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Address 

Avas Vikas , Rudrapur 
U.S.Nagar 
B-1, Alliance City One 
Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 
Kaushalya |l 
Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 
Vasundra , laalpur 
US.Nagar 
Alliance City One 
Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 
F124, Alliance Kingston 
Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 
Fulsunga 
Rudrapur, U.S.Nagar 

Model Colony 
Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 
Singh Colony 
Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 
Main Market 

Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar 

Designation 

Chairman 
Permanent member 

Ex. Officio - Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PRINCIPAL 
STONE RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Near Kaushalya Enclave 
Phase-2, Bigwara Fulsunga Road Rudrapur (U.S.Nagar) Uttarakhand 
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