Stone Ridge International School , Rudrapur List of SMC Members					
S.No	Name	Date of birth	Nationality	Address	Designation
1	Mr.Rajesh Saluja	02-08-1972	Indian	Avas Vikas , Rudrapur U.S.Nagar	Chairman Permanent member
2	Sanj <b>eev Ste</b> phen	09-04-79	Indian	B-1, Alliance City One Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Ex. Officio – Secretary
3	Vaibhav srivastav	29-01-98	Indian	Kaushalya II Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Member
4	Dilpreet kaur	03-01-89	Indian	Vasundra , laalpur U.S.Nagar	Member
5	Mrs. Amrita Pandey	27-04-79	Indian	Alliance City One Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Member
6	Mr.Sandeep Naithani	19-11-67	Indian	F124, Alliance Kingston Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Member
7	Ms. Priyanka Singh	8-07-91	Indian	Fulsunga Rudrapur, U.S. Nagar	Member
8	Mr. Rajkumar	13-07-70	Indian	Model Colony Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Member
9	Mr.Sanjeev	10-06-80	Indian	Singh Colony Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Member
10	Mr.Manoj	01-09-74	Indian	Main Market Rudrapur,U.S.Nagar	Member

PRINCIPAL STONE RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Near Kaushalya-Enclave Phase-2, Bigwara Fulsunga Road Rudrapur (U.S.Nagar) Uttarakhand